

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR REGULAR BAIL - AFTER
CHARGESHEET) NO. 8621 of 2026

=====

RAMJIBHAI @ RAMBHAI JIVRAJBHAI VALA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:
DENISH V MAVADHIYA(9207) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
NOTICE THROUGH SPEED POST SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR

Date : 24/06/2026

ORDER

At the request of learned APP, S.O to **27.07.2026**.

SUCHIT

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)